
Blairdardie Timetable – November & December 2022 

 

Monday 28th Nov 

 

Nativity Rehearsals 

Begin! 
 

Tuesday 29th Nov 

 
 

Wednesday 30th Nov 

 

St Andrew’s Day 
Wear tartan or blue/white 

 

 

Thursday 1st Dec 

 

 

Friday 2nd Dec 

 

Decorations go up! 
 

Monday 5th Dec 

 

 

Tuesday 6th Dec 

 
Parent Teacher 

Meetings 4pm-6pm 

 

P7 Paris Trip 

Meeting 5pm 

Wednesday 7th Dec 

 

Nativity Dress 

Rehearsal  

 

Pantomime 1pm –  

Kings Theatre 

Thursday 8th Dec 

 

P1-3 Nativity 

Performances 

 
 

Friday 9th Dec 

 

Christmas Jumper Day 

 
P7 Blairvadach Trip Meetings 

1.30pm 

Monday 12th Dec 

 
Winter Wellie Walk 

 

 

Tuesday 13th Dec 

 

Winter 

Wonderland 
P1-3 

Wednesday 14th Dec 

 

Winter Wonderland 
P4-7 

Thursday 15th Dec 

 

Christmas Lunch & 

Christmas Movie Day 

Friday 16th Dec 

 
Christmas Fayre 

 

 

Monday 19th Dec 

 

Christmas Parties 

P1-3 
  

Tuesday 20th Dec 
 

Wednesday 21st Dec 

 

Christmas Parties 

P4-7 
 

Thursday 22nd Dec 

 

School closes at 

2.30pm ☺ 

 

 

Happy Holidays ☺  

 


